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Ability Society Early Birds 403-262-9445 x105 abilitysociety.org X X X X

Ability Society Futureways 403-262-9445 x109 abilitysociety.org X X

ACH Family Community Resource Centre 403-955-3272 fcrc.sacyhn.ca X

Allies for Autism 403-239-5511 alliesforautism.ca

Autism Aspergers Friendship Society 403-246-7383 aafscalgary.com X X X X X

Autism Calgary 403-250-5033 autismcalgary.com X

Autism Partnership 403-205-2749 autismpartnership.ca X X X X X

Behaviour Therapy & Learning Centre 403-217-5876 www.btlc.ca X X

Between Friends Club 403-269-9133 betweenfriends.ab.ca X X

Calgary Learning Centre 403-686-9300 0

Calgary Quest School 403-253-0003 calgaryquestschool.com X X

Calgary Scope Society, Gateways 403-717-7697 calgaryscope.org X

Calgary Scope Society, Stepping Stones 403-717-7691 0 X

Cause and Effect 403-652-1503 causeandeffectfoundation.com X X
Champions 403-265-5374 championscareercentre.org X
Children's link Society 403-207-1586 childrenslink.ca X
Cowtown Community Services Ltd. 403-561-2414 0 X X
DDRC 403-240-3111 ddrcc.com X X X X
Exceptional Consulting Inc. 403-503-1140 exceptionalconsulting.ca X
GRIT 403-215-2444 gritcalgarysociety.com X
I.D.E.A.S. 403-271-9020 www.calgaryideas.ca X X X X
Insight @ Growth Psychological Services 403-477-7503 www.insightpsychological.com X X X X
Janus Academy 403-262-3333 janusacademy.com X X
JB Music Therapy 403-240-3872 jbmusictherapy.com
Joy Hauck 0 0 X
Kids Can… 403-6852893 kidscan.biz
Lead Foundation 403-270-7912 leadfoundation.info X X X X X X
McMan - Milestones 403-209-1407 mcman.ca X X X
New Heights 403-250-1317 newheightscalgary.com X X X X X
Pacekids 403-234-7876 pacekids.ca X X X X
PASC 403-262-8515 pasc-calgary.org X
Providence 403-255-5577 providencechildren.com X
Renfrew Educational 403-291-5038 renfreweducation.org X X X X X X X
Sinneave Family Foundation 403-289-7976 sinneavefoundation.org X
Skills To Learn Inc. 403-519-1023 0
STA 403-253-2291 sta-ab.com X X X X X X
The Disabled Sailing Association of AB 403-225-8050 dsaalberta.org X
UofC Applied Psych. & Education UCAPES 403-220-2851 www.ucalgary.ca/APSY/UCAPES X
Wood's Homes 403-299-9696 0 X

Autism Calgary neither endorses nor recommends any programs, services, supports, therapies,
treatments, etc. but provides impartial and, to the best of our knowledge, factual information 
for families and individuals living with Autism Spectrum Disorder.


